· P3	lo lo lo .	5			
Re	questor's Name				
	Address				
Addiess			200021327828 -04/03/9701093001 *****35.00 ******35.00		
City/State/Zip Phone #		#	*****35.00 *****35.00 Office Use Only		
CODBODATION	NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NIOMDE			
CORTORATION	NAME(S) & DOCC	WENT NUMBE	K(3), (II KIIOWII):		
1	poration Name)	(Docume			
		(Docum	nt #)		
— (Corp	poration Name)	(Docume	ent #)		
3. <u>(Corp</u>	poration Name)	(Docume	ent #)	·	
4					
(Согр	poration Name)	(Docume	ent #)		
□ Walk in □	Pick up time		Certified Copy		
	_		Certificate of State	us	
NEWFILINGS.	AMENDME				
Profit	Amendment		<u> </u>	co	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.	A., Officer/ Director		SEC 17/31 17/9	
Limited Liability	Change of Regist	ered Agent		APR -	
Domestication	Dissolution/With	irawal	4	- 3 TEN	
Other	Merger		_	AM 7:	
OTHERFILINGS	REGISTR			SEAFE CENTRO 7: 43	
Annual Report	QUALIFIC	ATION #		÷ ī	
Fictitious Name	Foreign Limited Partnersh	in			
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	**	E THE APR	7 19971 :	
	Trademark		The same of the sa		
	Other				
			Examiner's Initials		
CR2E031(1/95)			Truminiet a finanta		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 24, 1997

LESLIE W. LANGBEIN, ESQ. 20801 BISCAYNE BLVD., STE. 506 MIAMI, FL 33180

SUBJECT: DATACO DEREX, INC. Ref. Number: P36665

We have received your document for DATACO DEREX, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The fee to file your document is \$35.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6909.

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 997A00014731

736665 LAW OFFICE LANGBEIN & LANGBEIN, P.A. AVENTURA CORPORATE CENTER SUITE 506 20801 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD MIAMI, FLORIDA 33180 LESLIE W. LANGBEIN CERTIFIED MEDIATOR TEL (305) 936-8844 FAX (305) 936-9840

March 18, 1997

Division of Corporations Florida Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> RE: Change of Resident Agent Dataco DeRex, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a completed form CR2E045, Statement of Change of Registered Agent along with a filing fee of \$35.00.

Please process this form and make the appropriate change to your records. Your attention to this matter is most appreciated.

Sincerely,

EVAN J. LANGBEIN

BOARD CERTIFIED IN APPELLATE PRACTICE

CERTIFIED MEDIATOR

ARBITRATOR

LANGBEIN & LANGBEIN, P.A.

PECEIVED AN Esd.

91 MAR 20 AIN 8: 090

91 MAR 20 AIN 8: 090

91 MAR 20 AIN 8: 090

91 Corporation of corporati

RAChg.

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

	provisions of sections 607. Poration organized under the			
	wing statement in order to	-		
State of Florida				
1. The name of the	he corporation is:Data	aco DeRex, Inc.		
				•
2. The mailing ac	dress of the corporation is	: 3260 N.W. 23	Avenue, Suite E	500
		Pompano Beach, l	Florida	
 Date of incorp The name and 	oration/qualification:	2/9/9/ stered agent and office	ocument number: ::	P36665
_	Lee Pearlmu	utter		_
	546 N.W. 77	7 Street		
_	Boca Raton,	, FL 33487		•
5 The name and	address of the new register	ed agent and office: ()	P.O. Boy Not Accept	rable)
	addition of the new register.	od ugom and omou. (a	o. Box Ive Hooept	Niskly SENIA
-	Leslie W. I	Langbein, Esq.		1 APR
-	20801 Bisca	ayne Blvd, #506)	ア (元)
	Aventura, I	FL 33180		
The street addres	ss of its registered office and d, will be identical.	d the street address of	the business office of	
Such change was authorized by the	authorized by resolution de board.	uly adopted by its boa	rd of directors or by	an officer so
Lee	a for landle		3/14/07	
(Signature of an office	cer, chairman or vice chairman of	the board)	(Date)	
	Lee Pearl	mutter, Preside	ent	
				
Having been nam I hereby accept t comply with the p and I am familia	ned as registered agent and he appointment as registere provisions of all statutes rel r with and accept the obliga	l to accept service of ped ed agent and agree to lative to the proper ar atton of my position a	process for the above act in this capacity. nd complete performa is registered agent.	stated corporation, I further agree to mce of my duties,
Jeec (Signature	of Registered Agent)		3/17/97	
	O		· (Date)	
If signing on bel	ialf of an entity:			
Langbe (Typed or)	in V Langbein, P. D.	<u>. </u>	President (Capacity)	
	··,		en tomas	ING FEE: \$35.00
CR2E045(1/95)			The WILL	NG FEE: \$35.00